LED / 22L-W-IPage 1/6 Rev. 11/13/19
© 2019 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
22L-W-I
22 LED Wall Indirect
 Quick Find  litecontrol.com 22L-W-I
Feature	 Code	 Options	 Description
Series		  22L	 100% Indirect Linear

			   *Must be ordered with 2230TD, 2750T or
			     2765T Option
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Key Features
•	 Variable Intensity technology provides specifiable
lumen output/wattage
•	 100% indirect distribution
•	 2 SDCM color variation
Performance
Nomenclature Lumens/ft W/ft Efficacy
Uplight (LPA)
I030 (min) 300 2.2 140
I050 500 3.4 147
I075 750 5.3 143
I100 1000 7.4 136
I125 (max) 1250 10.7 117
(wattage may vary up to 5% from published)
LPA
+ Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
 2.75
 2.50
22L P-I
 2.75
 2.50
 .50
22L W-I
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
2345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
1
A
SCALE: 1:12 SHEET 1 OF 1
410940ANGULAR:             DECIMAL:
        1           .XX .01  .XXX .005
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
65 SPRING STREET PLYMPTON, MA 02367
CONFIDENTIAL - THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF LITECONTROL CORP AND IS
LOANED ON CONDITION THAT IT WILL NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL
TO OUR INTERESTS AND IS SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND.
DESCRIPTION
DRAWN MATERIAL
APPROVED FINISH
SIZE DWG. NO. REV
INITIAL ECN:
B
2.75".50"
2.50"
LED / 22L-W-IPage 2/6 Rev. 11/13/19
© 2019 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
22L-W-I
22 LED Wall Indirect
 Quick Find  litecontrol.com 22L-W-I
Circuiting		  1C	 1 Circuit